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2019-2020 Monday Power/Intermediate Power Volleyball

Team Digs

Zingg Construction
Snow Storm

Draft House

Aye, Aye, Aye

5" Quarter Rally Bandits
Keg Krew

Bump Me Blue

Make Up Sets

Sean Kirwan
Ashley Anderson
Bob Mich

Brett Steel

Silvia Fugiel

Paul Peterson
Jason Decker
Dawn Ast

Jenny Hackel

kirwansj2000@yahoo.com

ashley.anderson@landsend.com

608-574-8096

rmich@kayandandersen.com

brett.lakecountry@gmail.com

riandsil49 @gmail.com
monkey24u@hotmail.com
jayman222@yahoo.com
astfamily123@gmail.com
jennifer.hackel@gmail.com

608-575-7295
608-516-8914
920-419-1629
608-438-4338
608-516-6727
608-445-9135
608-217-4647

All games are played at Badger Ridge Middle School Gym
If the VASD cancels afterschool activities or schools close for the day due to weather, we will not play that night.
We will make up missed games if able.

A B C
Team Digs Draft House Make Up Sets
Zingg Construction Snow Storm Keg Krew
5th Quarter Rally Bandits Aye, Aye, Aye Bump Me Blue
ADDITIONAL GAMES
7:15 PM 8:15 PM 9:15 PM
Court 1 Court 1 Court 1 BYE
2/10/2020 1v2 4v3 9v7 6,5,8
2/17/2020 GYM UNAVAILABLE
2/24/2020 3v5 7v8 2v6 1,4,9
3/2/2020 9v8 6vl 5v4 2,3,7

Weather Line: 608-848-6815 after 4:30 pm
Playoffs will be single elimination. Teams will be seeded based on matches won.
Standings will be based on match wins. If there is a tie, the total amount of games won will be the tie-breaker.
Standings: www.ci.verona.wi.us/recreation
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